
  2015 Hawkes' Bay Spring Camp 
  

The Napier/Taradale dojo is hosting the Hawkes' Bay Spring Camp 

which will be held at the Omatua Girl Guides Camp from  
                      2 – 4 October 2015. 

Location 
Omatua Girl Guide Camp, 1866 Puketitiri Road, Rissington, Napier  

Price List 
 

Early Bird Rate 
Payments received 

 by 20 Sept 14 

      Full Rate 
Payments after 

 20 Sept 14 

Accommodation (per night per person) $20.00 $25.00 

Food                   (per person) $20.00 $25.00 

Training             (per person) $15.00 $20.00 

Sunday only       (per person includes lunch)  $20.00 $25.00 

Sunday Spectators Lunch only    ($5 pp) $5.00 $5.00 

Participants not currently registered with IOGKFNZ  

will incur and additional $20 one off fee 

What is provided? 
              Training Grading 
                Place to sleep Meals 

                       Showers Good company 

What to bring 
Gi (a spare GI if you have one)     Mouth guard   Running shoes 

Sleeping Bag or sheets              Pillow   Warm clothes 
Towel & toiletries              Drink bottle 
Optional Muesli or Energy bars for own use 

Time 
Arrival Friday 2nd October 2015 from 4.15pm – Dinner at 5.45pm 
Departure Sunday 4th October 2015 after lunch & camp clean up at 1pm 

Registration 
To confirm your attendance and bed please send registration form and full 
payment for early bird rates, full payment by 22nd Sept 2015. Payments after the 

22nd Sept 2015 will be charged the normal fees listed above.  Children will need 
parental/guardian supervision at camp. 

Payment:      Taradale-Napier Karate Club bank ANZ - 01 0662 0019579 00 
 use your SURNAME as a reference and scan your rego form to us 

 
Contact:       HB Spring Camp , Taradale-Napier Goju-Ryu Karate Club,  

                    c/- Tina Luka, 360 Riverbend Road, RD3, Napier  m. 027 306-3732 
or  h. 06 843-4047   or Greg Meagher 027 283-9202 

e-mail contact   taradalenapierkarate@gmail.com

mailto:taradalenapierkarate@gmail.com


 

   2015 Hawkes' Bay Spring Camp 
 
Taradale-Napier is hosting the Hawkes' Bay Spring Camp which will be held at 
the Omatua Girl Guides Camp 2 – 4 October 15 

                                                                      Training 
                                                      Circle 

Name: __________________________     Yes/No Age:  ______  Grade: _________ 
 

Name: __________________________     Yes/No Age:  ______  Grade: _________ 
 
Address: ________________________________________________________ 
 

Your Dojo: ________________________    
 

Contact numbers 
 Home:  _________________  Mobile:___________________________   
In event of emergency 

During Camp (Name & Number):   ____________________ ______________ 
 

 
Accommodation 
        (Early bird $20 per person per night 
            Normal Rate $25 per person per night) 
 

Early Bird Rate 
Payments received 

by 22 Sept 15 

Full Rate 
Payments after  

 22 Sept 15 

Cost 

Friday night (e.g.2) 

 
(e.g.$40) 

 

Saturday night (e.g.2) 

 
(e.g.$40) 

 

  

Sub Total 
(e.g $80) 

 
Plus 
Description Number Cost 

 
Food                (Early Bird $20 Normal Fee  

                                 per person $25) 

(e.g.2) 

 
(e.g.$40) 

 

 
Training          (Early Bird $15 Normal Fee  

                                per person $20) 

(e.g.2) 

 

(e.g.$30) 

 

 
Sunday only  (Early Bird $20 Normal Fee  

                               per person $25) 

(e.g.1) 

 

(e.g.$20) 

 

Spectator Sunday with Lunch $5 

                              per person 

                            (without lunch free)   

(e.g.1) 

 

(e.g.$5) 

 

 Sub Total (e.g. $95) 

 

Total Payable 
 (Note Full payment received before 22

nd
 Sept 

qualify for Early Bird rates 
Payments after 22 Sept are at normal rates) 

 

 
(e.g $175) 

 

 

In the unlikely event of an accident or illness, I authorise the obtaining of such medical assistances as may be thought 
necessary by coaching staff.  I understand any costs incurred will be passed onto the undersigned for payment   
For parents and guardian’s I certify that he/she has no medical or physical disability except those stated below.    
Medication or medical/physical disabilities         (Please state in full over the page if needed)   

_____________________________________________________________________ 
 

Any other information: _________________________________________________ 
 
Signed (by parent or guardian if under 18)         ____________________         /     /2015 



 

Map 

 

 


